
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SUTTON, E'Lias Colorado St. 6.97
2 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.02
3 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 7.02
4 GRAVES, Demetrius Northern Colorado 7.15
5 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 7.17
6 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 7.20

SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. FS
BILLING, Alexander Colorado DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SUTTON, E'Lias Colorado St. 6.99Q 1(1)
2 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 7.02Q 2(1)
3 GRAVES, Demetrius Northern Colorado 7.06q 2(2)
4 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.07q 1(2)
5 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 7.11q 2(3)
6 BILLING, Alexander Colorado 7.18q 1(3)
7 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 7.22q 2(4)
8 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 7.27q 1(4)
9 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 7.28 2(5)

10 HARMON, Justin Air Force 7.40 2(6)
11 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 7.49 1(5)

GISH, Nathan Colorado St. FS 1
DULANEY, Julian Colorado St. FS 1
WRIGHT, Bradly Colorado St. DNS 2
FONTAINE, Micah Air Force NT 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
1 SUTTON, E'Lias Colorado St. 6.99Q

2 HOLMES, Trent Air Force 7.07q

3 BILLING, Alexander Colorado 7.18q

4 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 7.27q

5 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 7.49
GISH, Nathan Colorado St. FS
DULANEY, Julian Colorado St. FS

Heat 2 of 2
1 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 7.02Q

2 GRAVES, Demetrius Northern Colorado 7.06q

3 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 7.11q

4 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 7.22q

5 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 7.28
6 HARMON, Justin Air Force 7.40
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

WRIGHT, Bradly Colorado St. DNS
FONTAINE, Micah Air Force NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 21.49 1(1)
2 MAAS, Jon Colorado 21.92 2(1)
3 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.94 1(2)
4 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 21.95 1(3)
5 ANDERSON, Robbie Air Force 22.09 1(4)
6 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 22.19 2(2)
7 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 22.37 3(1)
8 THOMAS, Kyle Northern Colorado 22.55 3(2)
9 DULANEY, Julian Colorado St. 22.58 1(5)

10 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 22.59 2(3)
11 SUTTON, E'Lias Colorado St. 22.63 3(3)
12 GRAVES, Demetrius Northern Colorado 22.68 2(4)
13 MONESTIME, Kellen Colorado 22.82 3(4)
14 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.88 1(6)
15 HARTHUN, Jacob Wyoming 22.90 2(5)
16 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 23.28 3(5)
17 SEXTON, Bailey Northern Colorado 23.50 3(6)

MCCOY, Aaron UNAT-Colorado DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 SAYLES, Ronald Colorado St. 21.49
2 MARX, Jace Wyoming 21.94
3 WOOD, Jackson Wyoming 21.95
4 ANDERSON, Robbie Air Force 22.09
5 DULANEY, Julian Colorado St. 22.58
6 SKRINE, Jaysean Colorado 22.88

Section 2 of 3
1 MAAS, Jon Colorado 21.92
2 GISH, Nathan Colorado St. 22.19
3 KIRKEIDE, Sam Wyoming 22.59
4 GRAVES, Demetrius Northern Colorado 22.68
5 HARTHUN, Jacob Wyoming 22.90

MCCOY, Aaron UNAT-Colorado DNS
Section 3 of 3
1 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 22.37
2 THOMAS, Kyle Northern Colorado 22.55
3 SUTTON, E'Lias Colorado St. 22.63
4 MONESTIME, Kellen Colorado 22.82
5 DOMIER, Will Colorado St. 23.28
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SEXTON, Bailey Northern Colorado 23.50

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOSS, Tyler Air Force 47.57 1(1)
2 HARDY, Caleb Colorado St. 48.38 4(1)
3 RHOADS, Michael Air Force 48.57 2(1)
4 STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado 48.84 2(2)
5 SMITH, Kendal Colorado 48.93 2(3)
6 DICKEN, Zach Air Force 49.06 1(2)
7 COATES, Antoine Northern Colorado 49.23 2(4)
8 AYERS, Alex Northern Colorado 49.37 3(1)
9 HOY, Nathan Colorado 49.43 2(5)

10 SMITH, Darius Colorado St. 49.56 3(2)
11 DESMOND, Luke Colorado 49.89 3(3)
12 ZULUAGA, Luke Air Force 50.11 1(3)
13 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 50.13 2(6)
14 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 50.28 1(4)
15 GORDLEY, Luke Northern Colorado 50.46 3(4)
16 DAVIS, Terrell Air Force 50.50 1(5)
17 ROCHE, Preston Air Force 51.16 3(5)
18 VAUGHN, Connor Northern Colorado 51.90 3(6)
19 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 52.31 4(2)
20 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 54.72 4(3)
21 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 54.83 4(4)

WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4
1 KOSS, Tyler Air Force 47.57
2 DICKEN, Zach Air Force 49.06
3 ZULUAGA, Luke Air Force 50.11
4 AILSHIE, Bryce Wyoming 50.28
5 DAVIS, Terrell Air Force 50.50

WALDEN, Sedacy Air Force DNS
Section 2 of 4
1 RHOADS, Michael Air Force 48.57
2 STRINGARI, Trenton Colorado 48.84
3 SMITH, Kendal Colorado 48.93
4 COATES, Antoine Northern Colorado 49.23
5 HOY, Nathan Colorado 49.43
6 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 50.13

Section 3 of 4
1 AYERS, Alex Northern Colorado 49.37
2 SMITH, Darius Colorado St. 49.56
3 DESMOND, Luke Colorado 49.89
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 GORDLEY, Luke Northern Colorado 50.46
5 ROCHE, Preston Air Force 51.16
6 VAUGHN, Connor Northern Colorado 51.90

Section 4 of 4
1 HARDY, Caleb Colorado St. 48.38
2 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 52.31
3 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 54.72
4 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 54.83

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETRIE, Zac Air Force 1:53.83
2 OFTEDAL, Eli Colorado St. 1:54.20
3 RAMOS, Justice Colorado 1:55.49
4 RAMOS, Josh Colorado 1:56.71
5 YOUNT, Blake Colorado St. 1:56.78
6 MERKEL, David Colorado 1:56.81
7 KEELY, Evan Northern Colorado 1:57.83
8 BOEBINGER, Andrew Air Force 1:58.56
9 DWYER, Colin Air Force 1:58.72

10 REMINGTON, Isaiah Northern Colorado 2:01.45
11 HIRD, Bryan Colorado St. 2:01.98

PIXLER, Nathan Colorado DNS

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUME, Carson Colorado St. 4:14.44 1(1)
2 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 4:17.40 1(2)
3 THOMAS, Nathan Air Force 4:18.08 1(3)
4 RILEY, Noah Air Force 4:18.17 1(4)
5 CALDWELL, Satchel Colorado St. 4:18.86 1(5)
6 ROMERO, Jeremy Northern Colorado 4:19.83 1(6)
7 WHITESIDE, Trevor Air Force 4:21.51 1(7)
8 BRUECKMAN, Jacob Colorado St. 4:22.84 1(8)
9 HINTZ, Daniel Wyoming 4:23.14 2(1)

10 TEDDER, Mark Colorado 4:23.35 1(9)
11 WILBURN, Conner Air Force 4:24.94 1(10)
12 MILLIRON, Andrew Air Force 4:26.52 2(2)
13 ARMSTRONG, Jordan Air Force 4:27.91 2(3)
14 DUGGAN, Luke Northern Colorado 4:29.77 2(4)
15 WATSON, Chase Northern Colorado 4:30.83 2(5)
16 KEPLER, Calum Wyoming 4:33.81 2(6)
17 LESANSEE, Jordan Air Force 4:34.89 1(11)
18 LESTER, Drew Air Force 4:41.51 2(7)
19 THOMAS, Phillip Wyoming 4:45.31 2(8)
20 HIGA, Jacob Northern Colorado 4:55.85 2(9)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 HUME, Carson Colorado St. 4:14.44
2 FAURE, Ricky Wyoming 4:17.40
3 THOMAS, Nathan Air Force 4:18.08
4 RILEY, Noah Air Force 4:18.17
5 CALDWELL, Satchel Colorado St. 4:18.86
6 ROMERO, Jeremy Northern Colorado 4:19.83
7 WHITESIDE, Trevor Air Force 4:21.51
8 BRUECKMAN, Jacob Colorado St. 4:22.84
9 TEDDER, Mark Colorado 4:23.35

10 WILBURN, Conner Air Force 4:24.94
11 LESANSEE, Jordan Air Force 4:34.89
Section 2 of 2
1 HINTZ, Daniel Wyoming 4:23.14
2 MILLIRON, Andrew Air Force 4:26.52
3 ARMSTRONG, Jordan Air Force 4:27.91
4 DUGGAN, Luke Northern Colorado 4:29.77
5 WATSON, Chase Northern Colorado 4:30.83
6 KEPLER, Calum Wyoming 4:33.81
7 LESTER, Drew Air Force 4:41.51
8 THOMAS, Phillip Wyoming 4:45.31
9 HIGA, Jacob Northern Colorado 4:55.85

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTINEZ, Maximilliano UNAT-Colorado St. 8:32.80
2 HAMER, Eric Colorado St. 8:34.47
3 WEINMEISTER, Justin Colorado St. 8:35.11
4 DOWNEY, Michael Wyoming 8:38.35
5 HERRICK, Chris Colorado 8:45.78
6 BARTON, Forrest Colorado St. 8:46.33
7 SCHRANK, Alec Air Force 8:47.92
8 SMITH, Paxton Colorado 8:49.88
9 EWING, Harry Wyoming 8:50.51

10 HENRY, Christopher Wyoming 8:51.24
11 WHEELER, Marshall Air Force 8:51.25
12 CAMPBELL, Josh Northern Colorado 8:52.23
13 COSTELLO, Nick Colorado St. 8:52.36
14 HAAS, Stephen Northern Colorado 8:52.84
15 FORSYTH, Andrew Colorado St. 8:58.40
16 RHODES, Nikolai Air Force 8:59.60
17 TAYLOR, Jerald UNAT-Wyoming 9:03.89
18 BOYER, Hunter Air Force 9:08.77
19 ROGERSON, Joshua Northern Colorado 9:09.12
20 BAILEY, Nick Northern Colorado 9:30.85
21 IRISH, Tristan Northern Colorado 9:37.32
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

MILLER, Paul Colorado DNS

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BILLING, Alexander Colorado 8.04
2 LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.16
3 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 8.17
4 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.18
5 FONTAINE, Micah Air Force 8.19
6 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.45
7 JOHNSON, McCade Wyoming 8.47
8 HARMON, Justin Air Force 8.53

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.01Q 1(1)
2 FONTAINE, Micah Air Force 8.11Q 2(1)
3 BILLING, Alexander Colorado 8.12q 2(2)
4 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.23Q 3(1)
5 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 8.27q 3(2)
6 LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.30q 2(3)
7 JOHNSON, McCade Wyoming 8.46q 1(2)
8 HARMON, Justin Air Force 8.51q 2(4)
9 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 8.57 3(3)

10 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 8.59 3(4)
11 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 8.77 3(5)
12 MONESTIME, Kellen Colorado 8.78 3(6)
13 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 8.80 1(3)
14 POWELL, Hunter UNAT-Colorado St. 9.12 1(4)
15 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 9.43 2(5)
16 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 9.74 2(6)

SHUMAN, Jay Wyoming DNS 1
NORRIS, Mahala Air Force DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3
1 HUNTER, Jalen Colorado St. 8.01Q

2 JOHNSON, McCade Wyoming 8.46q

3 CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 8.80
4 POWELL, Hunter UNAT-Colorado St. 9.12

SHUMAN, Jay Wyoming DNS
Heat 2 of 3
1 FONTAINE, Micah Air Force 8.11Q
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 BILLING, Alexander Colorado 8.12q

3 LANE, Garrett Colorado St. 8.30q

4 HARMON, Justin Air Force 8.51q

5 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 9.43
6 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 9.74

NORRIS, Mahala Air Force DNS
Heat 3 of 3
1 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 8.23Q

2 BATISTA, Keith Air Force 8.27q

3 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 8.57
4 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 8.59
5 BUTTE, Davis Colorado 8.77
6 MONESTIME, Kellen Colorado 8.78

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colorado St. (A) 3:15.85
2 Colorado (A) 3:16.95
3 Northern Colorado (A) 3:19.57
4 Northern Colorado (B) 3:27.65

UNAT-Colorado St. (A) DNS

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 Pts

MEIHAUS, Nicholas Colorado St. 2.01m 6' 7" P P P XO XO XXO XXX
HINEGARDNER, Sam Air Force 2.01m 6' 7" P P P O O O XXX
NARVARTE, Giancarlo Colorado 1.96m 6' 5" P P O O O XXX
OBINNAH, Uche Colorado St. 1.96m 6' 5" P P P O XO XXX
BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 1.96m 6' 5" P P O O O XXX
TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 1.91m 6' 31/4 P P O O XXX
LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 1.91m 6' 31/4 P P O XO XXX
BROWN, Addison Air Force 1.81m 5' 111/4 P O XXX
HARMON, Justin Air Force NH XXX
WALSH, Tanner Northern Colorado NH P P P XXX
POLLOCK, Kyle Wyoming NH P P P XXX
BERSON, Tyler Air Force NH XXX

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00 5.10 5.20 Pts

STEVENS, Connor Air Force 5.10m 16' 83/4 P P P P P XO O O XO XXX
HARMON, Justin Air Force 5.00m 16' 43/4 P P P P XXO O O O XXX
HINEGARDNER, Sam Air Force 4.85m 15' 11" P P P P P XXO XO XXX
GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 4.85m 15' 11" P P P O O XO XO XXX
LIPE, Mitch Air Force 4.85m 15' 11" P P P P O XXO XXO XXX
BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 4.55m 14' 11" P P P XO O XXX
WILLIAMS, Hayden Colorado St. 4.40m 14' 51/4 P P P XO XXX
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
JOHNSON, Liam Northern Colorado 4.40m 14' 51/4 O P O O XXX
CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado 4.25m 13' 111/4 O O XXO XXX
BUTTE, Davis Colorado NH XXX
GRIZZLE, Logan Air Force NH P P P P XXX
DOERR, Christopher Air Force NH P P P P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3.65 3.80 Pts
GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 3.65m 11' 113/4 O XXX

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RIGSBY, Gunner Colorado 6.92m 22' 81/2 FOUL 6.92 6.66 6.50

2 BYNUM, Isa Colorado St. 6.91m 22' 8" 6.91 FOUL 5.03 6.87 6.75 6.87

3 NOLAN, William Wyoming 6.82m 22' 41/2 FOUL 6.70 6.72 6.82 FOUL 6.72

4 ALEXANDER, Kyle Wyoming 6.57m 21' 63/4 FOUL FOUL 6.42 6.57 FOUL FOUL

5 WRIGHT, Bradly Colorado St. 6.46m 21' 21/2 6.46 6.28 5.57 6.16 FOUL 5.83

5 WINGELETH, Bobby Wyoming 6.46m 21' 21/2 6.18 6.20 6.27 6.16 6.46 4.86

7 TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 6.45m 21' 2" 5.85 6.45 6.28 4.57 FOUL FOUL

8 THIMSEN, Tyler Northern Colorado 6.16m 20' 21/2 5.98 6.16 6.05 5.79 5.96 FOUL

9 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 6.15m 20' 21/4 5.97 6.13 6.15 5.91 6.00 5.91

BROWN, George Air Force NM
FOX, Dalten Colorado St. NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

NOLAN, William Wyoming 14.48m 47' 61/4 14.22 14.39 14.48 14.26 FOUL 14.33

BYNUM, Isa Colorado St. 14.18m 46' 61/4 13.67 13.77 FOUL 14.18 13.95 14.04

BAUMGARDT, Daniel Colorado St. 14.11m 46' 31/2 13.84 14.11 14.09 13.91 12.17 14.01

SOLOMON, Rayvon Northern Colorado 13.97m 45' 10" 13.82 13.97 13.58 FOUL 13.76 13.71

ALEXANDER, Kyle Wyoming 13.91m 45' 73/4 13.58 13.91 13.66 FOUL PASS PASS

GUILLORY, Trey Air Force 13.73m 45' 01/2 13.73 13.72 13.34 13.18 13.48 13.07

RIGSBY, Gunner Colorado 13.73m 45' 01/2 13.73 13.01 PASS

FOX, Dalten Colorado St. 13.70m 44' 111/2 FOUL FOUL 13.52 FOUL 13.39 13.70

DAVIS, Anthony Air Force 13.57m 44' 61/4 13.51 FOUL 13.57 FOUL FOUL 13.10

LANIER, Leighton Wyoming 13.48m 44' 23/4 13.48 13.16 FOUL

LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 13.25m 43' 53/4 12.52 13.25 13.09

BROWN, Addison Air Force 13.24m 43' 51/4 FOUL 13.24 FOUL

THIMSEN, Tyler Northern Colorado 12.89m 42' 31/2 FOUL FOUL 12.89

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BLAHO, Alex Colorado St. 17.23m 56' 61/2 15.97 16.90 17.16 16.40 16.67 17.23 2(1)
2 BLAHO, Austin Colorado St. 16.65m 54' 73/4 16.42 16.28 FOUL 16.45 16.65 16.58 2(2)
3 LOPER, Madias UNAT-Air Force 16.53m 54' 3" 15.47 15.55 16.53 FOUL 16.08 16.14 1(1)
4 COALSON, Garrett Air Force 16.39m 53' 91/2 16.26 16.39 FOUL 14.43 14.86 15.18 2(3)
5 KING, Bailey Colorado St. 16.35m 53' 8" FOUL 14.18 16.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4)
6 SPALDING, Jackson Air Force 16.12m 52' 11" 15.39 15.37 15.26 15.41 FOUL 16.12 2(5)
7 FEASLINE, Logan Air Force 16.03m 52' 71/4 15.15 15.21 16.03 15.64 15.28 FOUL 2(6)
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#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
8 LYNCH, Garrett Wyoming 15.86m 52' 03/4 15.40 15.22 15.86 15.61 FOUL 15.40 2(7)
9 BROWN, Aubry Colorado St. 15.64m 51' 4" 15.17 15.11 15.64 15.38 FOUL 13.95 2(8)

10 WRIGHT, Weston UNAT-Colorado St 14.89m 48' 101/2 13.87 14.89 14.31 1(2)
11 HAIGLER, Aaron Colorado 14.71m 48' 31/2 14.17 14.27 14.71 2(9)
12 MORRIS, Jackson UNAT-Colorado St 14.67m 48' 13/4 14.38 14.67 FOUL 1(3)
13 GORDON, Beau Colorado St. 14.54m 47' 83/4 13.77 14.19 14.54 1(4)
14 SWANSON, Austin Colorado 13.42m 44' 01/2 13.42 FOUL FOUL 1(5)
15 POWELL, Hunter UNAT-Colorado St 12.80m 42' 01/4 FOUL 12.71 12.80 1(6)
16 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 11.59m 38' 01/2 10.80 11.59 11.14 1(7)
17 GATLIN, Paden Colorado 11.26m 36' 111/2 11.26 10.58 FOUL 1(8)

UNDERLAND, Ryan Air Force NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
1 LOPER, Madias UNAT-Air Force 16.53m 54' 3" 15.47 15.55 16.53 FOUL 16.08 16.14

2 WRIGHT, Weston UNAT-Colorado St 14.89m 48' 101/2 13.87 14.89 14.31

3 MORRIS, Jackson UNAT-Colorado St 14.67m 48' 13/4 14.38 14.67 FOUL

4 GORDON, Beau Colorado St. 14.54m 47' 83/4 13.77 14.19 14.54

5 SWANSON, Austin Colorado 13.42m 44' 01/2 13.42 FOUL FOUL

6 POWELL, Hunter UNAT-Colorado St 12.80m 42' 01/4 FOUL 12.71 12.80

7 KRAVEC, Nick Colorado St. 11.59m 38' 01/2 10.80 11.59 11.14

8 GATLIN, Paden Colorado 11.26m 36' 111/2 11.26 10.58 FOUL

UNDERLAND, Ryan Air Force NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2
1 BLAHO, Alex Colorado St. 17.23m 56' 61/2 15.97 16.90 17.16 16.40 16.67 17.23

2 BLAHO, Austin Colorado St. 16.65m 54' 73/4 16.42 16.28 FOUL 16.45 16.65 16.58

3 COALSON, Garrett Air Force 16.39m 53' 91/2 16.26 16.39 FOUL 14.43 14.86 15.18

4 KING, Bailey Colorado St. 16.35m 53' 8" FOUL 14.18 16.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 SPALDING, Jackson Air Force 16.12m 52' 11" 15.39 15.37 15.26 15.41 FOUL 16.12

6 FEASLINE, Logan Air Force 16.03m 52' 71/4 15.15 15.21 16.03 15.64 15.28 FOUL

7 LYNCH, Garrett Wyoming 15.86m 52' 03/4 15.40 15.22 15.86 15.61 FOUL 15.40

8 BROWN, Aubry Colorado St. 15.64m 51' 4" 15.17 15.11 15.64 15.38 FOUL 13.95

9 HAIGLER, Aaron Colorado 14.71m 48' 31/2 14.17 14.27 14.71

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

BLAHO, Alex Colorado St. 18.46m 60' 7" 17.37 17.40 18.46

KING, Bailey Colorado St. 17.13m 56' 23/4 15.88 16.88 16.20 17.13

HARDY, Brooks Air Force 16.63m 54' 7" 15.80 16.63 16.52 16.27 15.94

FRKETICH, Hap Wyoming 16.57m 54' 43/4 14.57 16.50 16.49 16.08 16.57 16.00

BLAHO, Austin Colorado St. 16.37m 53' 83/4 16.04 15.97 15.90 16.37 16.24 16.34

LOPER, Madias UNAT-Air Force 15.78m 51' 91/2 14.71 14.74 15.60 15.52 15.78

GORDON, Beau Colorado St. 15.54m 51' 0" 15.54 15.28 15.44 14.48

DENTON, Matthew Colorado 15.31m 50' 3" 14.58 15.25 15.14 13.92 15.29 15.31

WEBBER, Grayson Colorado 15.15m 49' 83/4 15.15 14.92

SWANSON, Austin Colorado 14.85m 48' 9" 13.74 14.85 14.17
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#27 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

WRIGHT, Weston UNAT-Colorado St 14.69m 48' 21/2 14.69 14.23 14.51

PENNER, Caleb Colorado 14.58m 47' 101/4 14.58 14.23 13.92

HAIGLER, Aaron Colorado 11.95m 39' 23/4 10.45 11.27 11.95

FEASLINE, Logan Air Force NM
OSINLOYE, Victor UNAT-Air Force NM

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SANT, MaryBeth Colorado St. 7.52
2 PZINSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.72
3 AYRES-PERRY, Alivia Northern Colorado 7.76
4 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.83
5 GOULD, Michelle Colorado St. 7.94
6 WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. 7.98
7 EVANS, London Colorado St. 7.99
8 OZOUDE, Jessica Colorado St. 22.54

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SANT, MaryBeth Colorado St. 7.47Q 2(1)
2 OZOUDE, Jessica Colorado St. 7.54Q 1(1)
3 PZINSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.70q 1(2)
4 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.75q 1(3)
5 AYRES-PERRY, Alivia Northern Colorado 7.81q 2(2)
6 GOULD, Michelle Colorado St. 7.92q 2(3)
7 EVANS, London Colorado St. 7.94q 1(4)
8 WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. 8.00q 2(4)
9 MAYER, Krista Colorado St. 8.19 2(5)

10 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.22 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
1 OZOUDE, Jessica Colorado St. 7.54Q

2 PZINSKI, Makayla Wyoming 7.70q

3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 7.75q

4 EVANS, London Colorado St. 7.94q

5 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.22
Heat 2 of 2
1 SANT, MaryBeth Colorado St. 7.47Q

2 AYRES-PERRY, Alivia Northern Colorado 7.81q

3 GOULD, Michelle Colorado St. 7.92q

4 WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. 8.00q

5 MAYER, Krista Colorado St. 8.19
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 24.54 1(1)
2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 24.78 1(2)
3 SANT, MaryBeth Colorado St. 24.81 2(1)
4 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 25.08 1(3)
5 BERHARDT, Blair Northern Colorado 25.46 3(1)
6 ROCKER, Destinee Colorado St. 25.61 2(2)
7 GOULD, Michelle Colorado St. 25.69 1(4)
8 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 26.12 1(5)
9 JOHNSON, Semaye Northern Colorado 26.42 3(2)

10 MAYER, Krista Colorado St. 26.67 3(3)
11 DAVIS, Allison Northern Colorado 26.89 3(4)
12 CUMBER, Karli Northern Colorado 27.23 2(3)
13 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 27.71 2(4)

OZOUDE, Jessica Colorado St. DNS 1
WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. DNS 2
EVANS, London Colorado St. DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 24.54
2 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 24.78
3 BROWN, Tashay Colorado 25.08
4 GOULD, Michelle Colorado St. 25.69
5 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 26.12

OZOUDE, Jessica Colorado St. DNS
Section 2 of 3
1 SANT, MaryBeth Colorado St. 24.81
2 ROCKER, Destinee Colorado St. 25.61
3 CUMBER, Karli Northern Colorado 27.23
4 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 27.71

WERMAN, Katie Colorado St. DNS
EVANS, London Colorado St. DNS

Section 3 of 3
1 BERHARDT, Blair Northern Colorado 25.46
2 JOHNSON, Semaye Northern Colorado 26.42
3 MAYER, Krista Colorado St. 26.67
4 DAVIS, Allison Northern Colorado 26.89

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 55.61 1(1)
2 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 55.82 1(2)
3 CHESSON, Jasmine Colorado St. 55.94 1(3)
4 KRATZBERG, Emma Colorado St. 57.08 3(1)
5 WELCH, Valerie Colorado 57.30 2(1)
6 IRVINE, Megan Air Force 57.52 1(4)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 FERNANDER, Shalise Northern Colorado 57.62 2(2)
8 RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force 57.81 2(3)
9 BERHARDT, Blair Northern Colorado 58.09 3(2)

10 EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming 58.32 1(5)
11 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 58.58 2(4)
12 CARLSON, Annemarie Colorado St. 58.58 3(3)
13 HOWIE, Mackenzie Northern Colorado 59.18 2(5)
14 OWENS, Kelsey Air Force 59.42 2(6)
15 BENNYWORTH, Riley Northern Colorado 59.80 3(4)
16 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 59.89 3(5)
17 PHILLIPS, Savannah Wyoming 1:02.62 3(6)

HARRIS, Melina Wyoming DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 PETERS, Alexandria UNAT-Colorado 55.61
2 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 55.82
3 CHESSON, Jasmine Colorado St. 55.94
4 IRVINE, Megan Air Force 57.52
5 EDMONDS, Jordan Wyoming 58.32

HARRIS, Melina Wyoming DNF
Section 2 of 3
1 WELCH, Valerie Colorado 57.30
2 FERNANDER, Shalise Northern Colorado 57.62
3 RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force 57.81
4 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 58.58
5 HOWIE, Mackenzie Northern Colorado 59.18
6 OWENS, Kelsey Air Force 59.42

Section 3 of 3
1 KRATZBERG, Emma Colorado St. 57.08
2 BERHARDT, Blair Northern Colorado 58.09
3 CARLSON, Annemarie Colorado St. 58.58
4 BENNYWORTH, Riley Northern Colorado 59.80
5 LISHCHYNSKY, Samara Northern Colorado 59.89
6 PHILLIPS, Savannah Wyoming 1:02.62

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SARGENT, Cammy Northern Colorado 2:07.45
2 MANN, Karina Colorado 2:11.15
3 MANN, Elissa Colorado 2:13.96
4 WARD, Dominique Colorado St. 2:14.89
5 FREEMAN, Hannah Colorado St. 2:14.90
6 THOMPSON, Alicia Northern Colorado 2:18.12
7 QUISTORFF, Solana Wyoming 2:18.75
8 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 2:20.83
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 ANDERSON, Jenna Colorado St. 2:22.17

10 SHERWIN, Alexis Air Force 2:26.68
11 URMAN, Ashley Wyoming 2:33.00

WENNING, Michaela Colorado DNS
AUSMANN, Calbi Wyoming DNS

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Kerry Wyoming 5:04.94 1(1)
2 HAMILTON, Lauren Wyoming 5:05.30 1(2)
3 BROOKS, Olivia Colorado 5:05.57 1(3)
4 KALLNER, Ali Colorado St. 5:06.59 1(4)
5 GILFILLAN, Darby Colorado St. 5:07.21 1(5)
6 ATWELL, Emma Colorado St. 5:07.31 1(6)
7 TROTTER, Roxy Colorado St. 5:07.38 1(7)
8 MAY, Lucy Colorado 5:08.73 1(8)
9 JONES, Baylee Colorado 5:09.82 1(9)

10 PERSON, Emily Wyoming 5:10.35 2(1)
11 NORRIS, Mahala Air Force 5:12.18 1(10)
12 DESTEFANO, Quinn Wyoming 5:13.84 2(2)
13 DONER, Kacey Wyoming 5:15.48 2(3)
14 LEONARD, Kiah Wyoming 5:16.27 2(4)
15 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 5:18.13 2(5)
16 VANDEPOL, Regan Wyoming 5:19.37 2(6)
17 INTILE, Kate Colorado 5:23.31 2(7)
18 HERRERA, Jordan Northern Colorado 5:25.09 1(11)
19 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 5:28.71 2(8)
20 KROEKER, Kaleigh Colorado 5:29.03 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 WHITE, Kerry Wyoming 5:04.94
2 HAMILTON, Lauren Wyoming 5:05.30
3 BROOKS, Olivia Colorado 5:05.57
4 KALLNER, Ali Colorado St. 5:06.59
5 GILFILLAN, Darby Colorado St. 5:07.21
6 ATWELL, Emma Colorado St. 5:07.31
7 TROTTER, Roxy Colorado St. 5:07.38
8 MAY, Lucy Colorado 5:08.73
9 JONES, Baylee Colorado 5:09.82

10 NORRIS, Mahala Air Force 5:12.18
11 HERRERA, Jordan Northern Colorado 5:25.09
Section 2 of 2
1 PERSON, Emily Wyoming 5:10.35
2 DESTEFANO, Quinn Wyoming 5:13.84
3 DONER, Kacey Wyoming 5:15.48
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 LEONARD, Kiah Wyoming 5:16.27
5 REGNER, Abigail Colorado 5:18.13
6 VANDEPOL, Regan Wyoming 5:19.37
7 INTILE, Kate Colorado 5:23.31
8 SAMUEL, Swathi Air Force 5:28.71
9 KROEKER, Kaleigh Colorado 5:29.03

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CONSTIEN, Val Colorado 10:02.66
2 TUTTLE, Tayler Colorado 10:19.76
3 TOMASULA-MARTIN, Lily UNAT-Colorado St. 10:25.72
4 KOCH, Lindsey Colorado 10:27.92
5 BURNS, Shanna Air Force 10:29.12
6 BLANKS, Lindsey Air Force 10:35.85
7 PETERSON, Devon UNAT-Colorado St. 10:36.33
8 ANDERSON, Alaina Northern Colorado 10:40.88

KENNEDY, Cami Northern Colorado DNS
KELLY, Annie Colorado DNS

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROCKER, Destinee Colorado St. 8.54
2 WELCH, Valerie Colorado 8.72
3 JOHNSON, Semaye Northern Colorado 8.80
4 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.84
5 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 8.91
6 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.94
7 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 8.99
8 JONES, Devyn Air Force 9.49

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROCKER, Destinee Colorado St. 8.53Q 1(1)
2 WELCH, Valerie Colorado 8.84Q 2(1)
3 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.86Q 3(1)
4 JOHNSON, Semaye Northern Colorado 8.87q 1(2)
5 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 8.89q 2(2)
6 JONES, Devyn Air Force 8.93q 3(2)
7 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.98q 2(3)
8 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 9.02q 1(3)
9 WENNING, Michaela Colorado 9.02 2(4)

10 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 9.18 3(3)
11 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 9.19 3(4)
12 PETTIT, Mackenzie Northern Colorado 9.22 2(5)
13 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 9.29 1(4)
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 CUMBER, Karli Northern Colorado 9.47 1(5)
15 DOHERTY, Marie Wyoming 9.49 2(6)
16 PAPPAS, Olivia Colorado St. 9.55 3(5)
17 HARRIS, Claire Northern Colorado 9.60 1(6)
18 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 9.71 3(6)
19 HARVEY, Amelia Colorado St. 12.84 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3
1 ROCKER, Destinee Colorado St. 8.53Q

2 JOHNSON, Semaye Northern Colorado 8.87q

3 WILLIAMS, Ariana Wyoming 9.02q

4 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 9.29
5 CUMBER, Karli Northern Colorado 9.47
6 HARRIS, Claire Northern Colorado 9.60
7 HARVEY, Amelia Colorado St. 12.84

Heat 2 of 3
1 WELCH, Valerie Colorado 8.84Q

2 PFOOR, Heidi Wyoming 8.89q

3 WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 8.98q

4 WENNING, Michaela Colorado 9.02
5 PETTIT, Mackenzie Northern Colorado 9.22
6 DOHERTY, Marie Wyoming 9.49

Heat 3 of 3
1 HENDERSON, Eriana Colorado 8.86Q

2 JONES, Devyn Air Force 8.93q

3 ANDREWS, Amanda Northern Colorado 9.18
4 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 9.19
5 PAPPAS, Olivia Colorado St. 9.55
6 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 9.71

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Air Force (A) 3:51.81
2 Colorado St. (A) 3:52.67
3 Northern Colorado (A) 3:54.31
4 Colorado St. (B) 4:04.29
5 Northern Colorado (B) 4:05.12

Northern Colorado (C) DNF

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.84 Pts

SPIRES, Shelley Air Force 1.81m 5' 111/4 P P P P P O XO O XXX
WRIGHT, McKenzie Colorado St. 1.76m 5' 91/4 P P P P O O O XXX
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#18 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.84 Pts

GARDNER, Autumn Colorado St. 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P P P O XO XXX
WENNING, Michaela Colorado 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P O O O XO XXX
O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 1.71m 5' 71/4 P P P P O XO XXX
NANCE, Hannah Air Force 1.66m 5' 51/4 P P XO O XO XXX
WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 1.66m 5' 51/4 P O O XO O XXX
MCGRATH, McKenna Northern Colorado 1.61m 5' 31/4 P P O O XXX
HOF, Sofia Wyoming 1.61m 5' 31/4 P P XO XXO XXX
MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 1.61m 5' 31/4 P O O O XXX
BORGERDING, Heidi Air Force 1.56m 5' 11/4 P P XXO XXX
DAVIS, Allison Northern Colorado 1.56m 5' 11/4 P P XXO XXX
DOHERTY, Marie Wyoming 1.56m 5' 11/4 P XO O XXX
CHAVEZ, Kylie Northern Colorado 1.56m 5' 11/4 O O O XX
PETTIT, Mackenzie Northern Colorado 1.56m 5' 11/4 P O XXO XXX
HARRIS, Claire Northern Colorado 1.51m 4' 111/2 O XXO XXX
WARNER, Anissa Wyoming NH P P P XXX
MCCAIN, Kate Colorado St. NH XXX

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 Pts

SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 3.80m 12' 51/2 P P P XXO XO XXX
SIMPSON, Aliya Colorado St. 3.65m 11' 113/4 P P P O XXX
GIBBS, Bri Colorado 3.65m 11' 113/4 P XO O XXO XXX
SPITZ, Josie Colorado St. 3.50m 11' 53/4 P O O XXX
SELF, Jerni Air Force NH P P XXX
THORNTON, Tate Colorado St. NH XXX
TOMCZAK, Kathryn Air Force NH P P P P P XXX

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

HENDERSON, Ja'la Wyoming 5.85m 19' 21/2 FOUL 5.85 FOUL 5.64 5.49 5.79

COSSEY, Juliette Northern Colorado 5.40m 17' 83/4 5.28 5.40 FOUL 5.16 5.36 5.26

DIVICH, Dakota Northern Colorado 5.38m 17' 8" 5.06 5.34 5.28 FOUL 5.38 FOUL

HOLLIDAY, Jamie Northern Colorado 5.36m 17' 7" 5.36 5.29 5.32 5.20 FOUL 5.23

CARSON, Allegra Wyoming 5.17m 16' 111/2 5.01 4.93 5.17 4.95 4.87 FOUL

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

HENDERSON, Ja'la Wyoming 12.53m 41' 11/2 11.42 11.86 11.90 11.71 12.03 12.53

COSSEY, Juliette Northern Colorado 11.61m 38' 11/4 FOUL FOUL 11.61 11.44 11.58 11.56

WRIGHT, McKenzie Colorado St. 11.61m 38' 11/4 FOUL FOUL 11.61 11.44 11.58 11.56

HARVEY, Amelia Colorado St. 11.58m 38' 0" 11.38 11.51 11.58 11.25 10.94 11.04

CARSON, Allegra Wyoming 11.57m 37' 111/2 11.47 11.57 11.12 11.07 FOUL 10.48

DIVICH, Dakota Northern Colorado 11.52m 37' 91/2 11.52 FOUL 11.38 FOUL 11.36 FOUL

VIJAYASARATHY, Tarah Colorado St. 11.49m 37' 81/2 11.49 11.46 10.47 FOUL 11.10 FOUL

HOPKINS, Sarah Colorado 11.46m 37' 71/4 11.30 11.30 11.31 11.46 11.09 11.18

CHESHIER, Cheyenne Colorado 11.21m 36' 91/2 FOUL 11.21 11.13 11.14 FOUL 11.05
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#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

ZIMMERMAN, Lucy Air Force 11.20m 36' 9" FOUL 11.18 11.20 10.96 10.97 10.90

ABEL, Andrea Air Force 11.04m 36' 23/4 10.96 10.90 11.04

GALLOWAY, Cambria Air Force 10.95m 35' 111/4 10.95 10.92 10.78

CHAVEZ, Kylie Northern Colorado 10.62m 34' 101/4 FOUL 10.62 FOUL

#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SIEG, Tarynn Colorado St. 14.37m 47' 2" 14.37 FOUL 13.55 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 MUZZIO, Maria Colorado St. 14.18m 46' 61/2 13.72 13.60 14.18 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 HENRY, Addison Wyoming 13.77m 45' 21/2 12.80 FOUL 13.16 12.92 13.59 13.77

4 WALKER, Mariah Colorado 13.55m 44' 53/4 FOUL 11.48 13.22 FOUL 13.55 FOUL

5 CARR, Hannah Wyoming 13.48m 44' 3" 13.06 13.40 12.55 FOUL 13.22 13.48

6 SLEEP, Tori Wyoming 13.09m 42' 111/2 12.45 12.81 12.26 11.95 13.09 FOUL

7 JONSSON, Linnea Colorado St. 12.69m 41' 8" 12.30 12.69 11.86 FOUL FOUL 12.45

8 LEHOTSKY, Ashleigh-Nicolle Air Force 12.17m 39' 111/2 10.32 11.73 11.08 FOUL 11.54 12.17

9 SMITH, Addyson Air Force 11.79m 38' 81/2 11.79 11.43 11.55 10.56 FOUL 10.95

10 BORER, Donna Air Force 10.59m 34' 91/4 10.59 FOUL 9.95

11 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 9.83m 32' 31/4 FOUL FOUL 9.83

12 PAPPAS, Olivia Colorado St. 9.45m 31' 01/4 9.45 8.52 9.29

#28 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

BEDARD, Kelcey Colorado St. 18.74m 61' 6" 18.71 18.74 17.32

JONSSON, Linnea Colorado St. 17.38m 57' 01/2 16.52 16.53 17.38 16.39 16.51

MALM-ANNAN, Emelda Wyoming 17.18m 56' 43/4 15.95 17.18 16.94

SIEG, Tarynn Colorado St. 16.69m 54' 91/4 16.62 16.69 15.34

MUZZIO, Maria Colorado St. 16.68m 54' 9" 16.15 16.67 16.68 16.04 15.91

GRANDEMANGE, Elisa Colorado 16.54m 54' 31/2 16.17 15.89 16.24 16.54 16.21

HENRY, Addison Wyoming 15.18m 49' 10" 12.88 15.18 13.47

WALKER, Mariah Colorado 14.95m 49' 03/4 14.33 14.95 13.24 14.59

CARBIENER, Meghan Air Force 14.24m 46' 9" 12.94 12.65 13.63 13.13 13.97 14.24

BORER, Donna Air Force 13.05m 42' 10" 10.95 13.05 12.40

RODRIGUEZ, Sierra Air Force 12.61m 41' 43/4 12.61 11.85

SMITH, Addyson Air Force 11.65m 38' 3" 11.65 11.47

HARRIS, Kaia Air Force 11.55m 37' 11" 11.55 11.47

OLIVER, Carissa Colorado St. NM
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Men's Scores
Team Score
Colorado St. 72
Colorado 34

Team Score
Colorado St. 84
Northern Colorado 20

Team Score
Colorado St. 67
Air Force 36

Team Score
Air Force 55
Colorado 47

Team Score
Air Force 70
Northern Colorado 31

Team Score
Colorado St. 80
Wyoming 19

Team Score
Colorado 68
Northern Colorado 28

Team Score
Air Force 60
Wyoming 35

Team Score
Colorado 59
Wyoming 35

Team Score
Wyoming 48
Northern Colorado 38

Women's Scores
Team Score
Colorado 49
Colorado St. 46

Team Score
Colorado St. 69
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Team Score
Air Force 21

Team Score
Colorado 60
Northern Colorado 27

Team Score
Colorado St. 61
Northern Colorado 26

Team Score
Colorado 68
Air Force 18

Team Score
Northern Colorado 49
Wyoming 36

Team Score
Colorado St. 61
Wyoming 23

Team Score
Air Force 42
Northern Colorado 41

Team Score
Colorado 56
Wyoming 27

Team Score
Wyoming 42
Air Force 29
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